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2013-CHAMP. 5 INSCRITS FOND JEUNES QUERNES

Epreuve

Fond

Fond

Fond

Fond

Fond

Lieu de lâcher

CHATEAUDUN

BOURGES

LANGEAIS

POITIERS

GUERET

Date

07/07/2013

20/07/2013

28/07/2013

03/08/2013

17/08/2013

Heure

07:00

07:40

07:30

07:20

07:35

Catégaorie

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Point avant

284

385

386

465

490

Point extr.

295

394

396

475

501

Engagés

140

74

78

96

121

N°

1

2

3

4

5

252

309

331

364

394

Départage

134

81

81

84

43

28

59

33

12

15

Prix

11

11

7

4

3

3

3

2

2

2

Points

47,00

44,00

29,00

15,00

14,00

13,00

12,00

10,00

9,00

9,00

Amateur

LAIGLE Marcel

GODARD Gérard

GODART Marc

RENSY Didier

PRUVOST Richard

BAYART Elie

GUETRELLE Alain

DELEPINE Pascal

DEMANY Hector

PRUVOST Jean-Paul

Bureau enlogeur

QUERNES

QUERNES

QUERNES

QUERNES

QUERNES

QUERNES

QUERNES

QUERNES

QUERNES

QUERNES

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
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